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Revised Notification No.B. Tech lV Semester (ClVlL
Chance

Structural Analysis-l I

Design of Steel Structures-l

Fluid Mechanics-ll

Soil Mechanics

Surveying-ll

Organizational Behaviour

Fluid Mechanics-ll (Pr)

Soil Mechanics (Pr)

Surveying-ll (PQ

Engineering Geology (Pr)

111062

111144

SANJEEV KUMAR

SHIV KUMAR

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared
Examination of the institute held in May/June,2

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R"

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

o

10

Roll no. Name

, KURUKSHETRA

May/June,2020 Mercy

the B. Tech lV Semester (ClvlL ENGINEERING)
Mercy Chance is declared as under :-

Re-appear.

VED

RAJBIR

Allefforts have been made to publish this result
the result can stand revised in

Joint 6eiii

checking the entries properly. However,
re discrepancy is observed. .

Code No

cET-202

cET-204

CET-206

CET-208

cET-210

HUT-211

cET-212

cEI-214

cET-216

cEr-218

SGPA Resutt CGPA

4.1 538

5 5769
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